
Kerstin H
ID

: 2833 created: 21.01.2025

TORSTR. 41 •  10119 BERLIN • PHONE +49.30.48 49 48 94
HTTP://WWW.SPLENDIDE-MODELS.COM   BOOKING@SPLENDIDE-MODELS.COM

International Models

height
size
bust
waist
hips
bra
shoes
hair
eyes

177  |
48  |

101  |
89  |

125  |
95C  |

41 |
rot |

blau |

5"10
22

39,8
35

 49,6

7.5-8
red

blue

|


